
Phoenix LT4 Lane Machine Operation, Maintenance, and Parts Manual 

61-900040-000  Rev. Date 12/12  7-28 

Transfer Roller Drive Assembly - 294-116-062 
 

 NUMBER DESCRIPTION   NUMBER DESCRIPTION 
1 01-009 SCREW, PAN HEAD, 8-32 X 3/8 9 294-116-059 TRANSFER ROLLER SUPPORT ASM 
2 01-016 WASHER, EXT TOOTH LOCK, #8 10 294-116-060 SPROCKET, #25 CHAIN, 22T 
3 01-098 SCREW, SET, CUP POINT 10-32 11 294-116-061 TRANSFER ROLLER DRIVE SHAFT 
4 01-109 WASHER, FLAT, #8 12 294-116-126 SPRING 
5 03-001 SPROCKET, #25 CHAIN, 12T  13 A-0036 WASHER, TRANSFER ROLLER DRIVE 
6 03-007 SPROCKET, #25 CHAIN, 15T 14 A-0071 CHAIN, TRANSFER ROLLER DRIVE 
7 04-015 SET SCREW COLLAR 15 SA-0296 TRANSFER ROLLER ASM 
8 294-116-057 ROLLER SHAFT SUPPORT ASM    

 
 

 
  

15 

9 
10 

3 

8 

7 

12 4 

2 
1 

11 

13 

7 

12 

4 

2 

1 

8 

9 5 

6 
4 


